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[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:07.223 15:30:55.416 8 4:48.022 15:30:04.414
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda
11 1:52.487 15:32:47.903 9 1:52.968 15:31:57.382
1 2:30.127 15:12:18.010
2 1:58.421 15:14:16.431 Po. 4 - # 48 IRT P. - Yamaha Po. 7 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda
3 1:51.501 15:16:07.932 1 2:10.088 15:11:06.063 1 1:56.434 15:10:47.765
4 2:05.664 15:18:13.596 2 1:55.702 15:13:01.765 2 1:55.252 15:12:43.017
5 1:55.190 15:20:08.786 3 2:20.660 15:15:22.425 3 2:32.765 15:15:15.782
6 1:51.264 15:22:00.050 4 2:04.518 15:17:26.943 4 3:58.644 15:19:14.426
7 2:18.810 15:24:18.860 5 1:52.676 15:19:19.619 5 2:06.729 15:21:21.155
8 1:50.930 15:26:09.790 6 2:11.094 15:21:30.713 6 1:54.660 15:23:15.815
9 2:27.379 15:28:37.169 7 1:52.957 15:23:23.670 7 3:53.403 15:27:09.218
10 2:05.249 15:30:42.418 8 3:14.851 15:26:38.521 8 1:53.798 15:29:03.016
9 2:01.488 15:28:40.009 9 1:53.744 15:30:56.760
Po. 2 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda
10 1:52.507 15:30:32.516 10 2:18.945 15:33:15.705
1 2:09.115 15:10:30.988
11 2:11.565 15:32:44.081
2 1:55.370 15:12:26.358 Po. 8 - # 14 ZENI S. - Honda
3 2:06.308 15:14:32.666 Po. 5 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha 1 1:55.661 15:11:08.814
4 2:08.767 15:16:41.433 1 2:30.281 15:12:18.933 2 2:23.834 15:13:32.648
5 1:52.319 15:18:33.752 2 1:53.901 15:14:12.834 3 2:18.183 15:15:50.831
6 2:21.077 15:20:54.829 3 2:29.982 15:16:42.816 4 1:54.435 15:17:45.266
7 1:52.850 15:22:47.679 4 2:03.333 15:18:46.149 5 2:34.110 15:20:19.376
8 2:14.192 15:25:01.871 5 1:53.749 15:20:39.898 6 1:55.730 15:22:15.106
9 1:51.176 15:26:53.047 6 2:18.581 15:22:58.479 7 2:24.751 15:24:39.857
10 2:12.708 15:29:05.755 7 2:05.593 15:25:04.072 8 2:15.252 15:26:55.109
11 1:58.162 15:31:03.917 8 1:52.824 15:26:56.896 9 2:13.549 15:29:08.658
12 1:52.791 15:32:56.708 9 1:53.506 15:28:50.402
10 2:04.028 15:30:54.430
Po. 3 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM
11 1:52.805 15:32:47.235
1 1:57.252 15:11:06.941
2 2:21.924 15:13:28.865 Po. 6 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - KTM
3 1:53.824 15:15:22.689 1 1:53.348 15:12:37.369
4 1:53.147 15:17:15.836 2 2:23.557 15:15:00.926
5 2:26.560 15:19:42.396 3 1:58.607 15:16:59.533
6 1:53.833 15:21:36.229 4 1:53.769 15:18:53.302
7 3:10.568 15:24:46.797 5 1:53.887 15:20:47.189
8 1:52.026 15:26:38.823 6 2:34.188 15:23:21.377
9 2:09.370 15:28:48.193 7 1:55.015 15:25:16.392
Fastest lap: 1:50.930
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Sorted by Position

MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

[MOTOCROSS

Lap Laptime

Time of the Day

Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po.9 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda

Po. 12 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha

Po. 15 - # 4 SIGNANI M. - Honda

1 2:00.934 15:10:29.902 1 3:22.489 15:12:20.114 1 1:59.646 15:11:01.502
2 1:55.852 15:12:25.754 2 1:57.390 15:14:17.504 2 1:57.218 15:12:58.720
3 2:11.921 15:14:37.675 3 2:26.381 15:16:43.885 3 2:32.799 15:15:31.519
4 2:17.943 15:16:55.618 4 2:03.251 15:18:47.136 4 1:58.393 15:17:29.912
5 1:57.706 15:18:53.324 5 1:57.156 15:20:44.292 5 1:57.033 15:19:26.945
6 2:14.978 15:21:08.302 6 4:03.193 15:24:47.485 6 2:29.910 15:21:56.855
7 1:57.419 15:23:05.721 7 1:55.692 15:26:43.177 7 1:57.950 15:23:54.805
8 3:27.348 15:26:33.069 8 3:31.201 15:30:14.378 8 1:58.693 15:25:53.498
9 1:54.760 15:28:27.829 9 1:56.700 15:32:11.078 9 1:57.479 15:27:50.977
10 2:00.605 15:30:28.434 10 1:57.805 15:29:48.782
Po. 13 - # 78 RUZZI D. - KTM
11 1:54.495 15:32:22.929 11 2:25.835 15:32:14.617
1 1:58.389 15:10:38.146
Po. 10 - # 610 ROMAN L. - Yamaha 2 2:20.140 15:12:58.286 Po. 16 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM
1 2:43.917 15:12:09.450 3 2:06.842 15:15:05.128 1 1:58.687 15:11:13.664
2 1:57.128 15:14:06.578 4 1:57.658 15:17:02.786 2 2:26.836 15:13:40.500
3 2:12.251 15:16:18.829 5 3:17.985 15:20:20.771 3 1:58.004 15:15:38.504
4 1:56.068 15:18:14.897 6 1:56.523 15:22:17.294 4 2:25.197 15:18:03.701
5 1:55.717 15:20:10.614 7 2:23.979 15:24:41.273 5 1:57.231 15:20:00.932
6 2:24.485 15:22:35.099 8 2:11.282 15:26:52.555 6 2:36.453 15:22:37.385
7 1:55.312 15:24:30.411 9 2:16.156 15:29:08.711 7 2:58.406 15:25:35.791
8 2:43.107 15:27:13.518 10 1:56.701 15:31:05.412 8 1:57.176 15:27:32.967
9 2:06.984 15:29:20.502 11 2:30.101 15:33:35.513 9 2:21.938 15:29:54.905
10 1:55.286 15:31:15.788 10 1:57.284 15:31:52.189
Po. 14 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda
Po. 11 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna i 1:58.284 15:10:21.445 Po. 17 - # 444 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Husqvarna
1 2:02.442 15:10:27.431 2 2:19.593 15:12:41.038 1 2:00.233 15:10:37.193
2 1:55.688 15:12:23.119 3 1:57.561 15:14:38.599 2 2:33.446 15:13:10.639
3 2:11.027 15:14:34.146 4 2:53.527 15:17:32.126 3 2:00.244 15:15:10.883
4 1:57.523 15:16:31.669 5 2:02.467 15:19:34.593 4 2:48.833 15:17:59.716
5 5:10.677 15:21:42.346 6 1:57.341 15:21:31.934 5 1:57.814 15:19:57.530
6 2:04.714 15:23:47.060 7 2:18.357 15:23:50.291 6 2:32.185 15:22:29.715
7 1:55.691 15:25:42.751 8 1:57.761 15:25:48.052 7 1:57.665 15:24:27.380
8 2:22.278 15:28:05.029 9 1:56.652 15:27:44.704 8 2:31.080 15:26:58.460
9 1:55.363 15:30:00.392 10 2:35.671 15:30:20.375 9 1:57.693 15:28:56.153
10 2:29.305 15:32:29.697 11 1:56.981 15:32:17.356 10 2:23.136 15:31:19.289
Fastest lap: 1:50.930
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 2:09.703 15:10:51.960 1 2:07.109 15:11:01.552
Po. 18 - # 581 QUAGLIO A. - Honda
2 2:12.886 15:13:04.846 2 2:19.953 15:13:21.505
1 2:00.902 15:11:43.829
3 2:11.997 15:15:16.843 3 2:04.169 15:15:25.674
2 2:19.111 15:14:02.940
4 2:04.572 15:17:21.415 4 2:25.576 15:17:51.250
3 1:59.832 15:16:02.772
5 2:03.506 15:19:24.921 5 2:04.041 15:19:55.291
4 2:30.329 15:18:33.101
6 2:03.262 15:21:28.183 6 3:08.757 15:23:04.048
5 3:47.486 15:22:20.587
7 2:26.133 15:23:54.316 7 2:02.351 15:25:06.399
6 1:59.250 15:24:19.837
8 2:03.531 15:25:57.847 8 2:20.763 15:27:27.162
7 1:59.554 15:26:19.391
9 2:32.221 15:28:30.068 9 2:05.627 15:29:32.789
8 2:23.826 15:28:43.217
10 2:03.933 15:30:34.001 10 2:03.933 15:31:36.722
9 2:04.342 15:30:47.559
11 2:01.363 15:32:35.364
10 1:58.508 15:32:46.067 Po. 25 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda
Po. 22 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki 1 2:06.069 15:11:23.047
Po. 19 - # 277 MAROCCO C. - Honda
1 2:05.513 15:11:05.042 2 2:06.813 15:13:29.860
1 1:59.707 15:10:52.370
2 2:20.425 15:13:25.467 3 2:54.308 15:16:24.168
2 2:24.763 15:13:17.133
3 2:03.234 15:15:28.701 4 2:03.972 15:18:28.140
3 2:00.661 15:15:17.794
4 2:37.466 15:18:06.167 5 2:54.844 15:21:22.984
4 2:22.892 15:17:40.686
5 2:04.245 15:20:10.412 6 2:03.447 15:23:26.431
5 3:32.747 15:21:13.433
6 2:35.002 15:22:45.414 7 2:54.849 15:26:21.280
6 1:59.042 15:23:12.475
7 2:02.625 15:24:48.039 8 2:02.823 15:28:24.103
7 2:20.492 15:25:32.967
8 2:03.125 15:26:51.164 9 2:04.874 15:30:28.977
8 1:59.453 15:27:32.420
9 2:03.494 15:28:54.658 10 2:43.710 15:33:12.687
9 2:44.296 15:30:16.716
10 2:01.648 15:30:56.306
10 1:58.587 15:32:15.303 Po. 26 - # 437 CURTI R. - Yamaha
Po. 23 - # 282 MUCCHI A. - Honda 1 2:17.283 15:11:33.353
Po. 20 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda
1 2:08.694 15:10:52.418 2 3:40.420 15:15:13.773
1 2:02.515 15:10:32.108
2 2:03.925 15:12:56.343 3 2:18.807 15:17:32.580
2 2:01.096 15:12:33.204
3 2:29.838 15:15:26.181 4 2:20.474 15:19:53.054
3 2:13.446 15:14:46.650
4 2:15.174 15:17:41.355 5 2:18.898 15:22:11.952
4 2:00.627 15:16:47.277
5 2:03.410 15:19:44.765 6 2:18.969 15:24:30.921
5 2:17.313 15:19:04.590
6 2:26.250 15:22:11.015 7 2:45.782 15:27:16.703
6 1:59.456 15:21:04.046
7 3:25.928 15:25:37.418 8 2:36.852 15:29:53.555
7 2:07.484 15:23:11.530
8 2:01.804 15:27:39.222 9 2:50.623 15:32:44.178
8 1:58.734 15:25:10.264
9 2:04.086 15:29:43.308
9 4:13.545 15:29:23.809
10 2:33.382 15:32:16.690
10 4:35.086 15:33:58.895
Po. 24 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
Po. 21 - # 863 LUCCA R. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 1:50.930
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CAMPIONATO ITRUANO ™ mMOTOCROSS MHKI-MH2 2016

Malpensa Rd 7 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 27 - # 25 MASSARA M. - KTM

1 2:19.962 15:11:24.945
2 2:17.705 15:13:42.650
3 2:19.825 15:16:02.475
4 2:18.890 15:18:21.365
5 2:18.471 15:20:39.836
6 2:30.265 15:23:10.101
7 5:09.323 15:28:19.424
8 2:31.567 15:30:50.991

Po. 28 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Husqvarna

1 2:20.413 15:11:55.734
2 2:19.819 15:14:15.553
8 2:20.672 15:16:36.225
4 2:22.333 15:18:58.558
5 2:19.358 15:21:17.916
6 2:18.577 15:23:36.493
7 2:20.381 15:25:56.874
8 2:20.210 15:28:17.084
9 2:19.995 15:30:37.079
10 2:20.484 15:32:57.563

Fastest lap: 1:50.930
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